
 Commercial Invoice

EXPORTER

WORLD THREADS INC. DBA EBERJEY INTIMATES

3325 NW 70th Avenue

Miami, FL33122

UNITED STATES

Telephone:(305) 699 - 0547 ext. 2220

Ship Date:

07/25/2024

Order No:

847805

Customer PO Number:

BLM Dubai FW24 Launc

Pick Number:

EBJ-1237198

Purpose of Shipment:

COMMERCIAL

SOLD TO

NOUL LLC

For Bloomingdales AEPO Box 

2623

DUBAI, ---

Terms of Sale: EXW

Payment Terms: 

NET 45

Currency: USD

Parties to Transaction:

Related ¨ Non-Related þ

CONSIGNEE

FOR BLOOMINGDALES AE

C/O Al Tayer Logistics Whse Al Qouz 

Industrial Area 3Contact Name: 

RAKSHITH Phone NO: 00971 4 3412131

DUBAI, ---

AE

Telephone: 305-699-0547

E-mail: 

Style No. Description of Goods COO HTS
Unit 

Value
 ValueUnitsColor Contents

CNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

MT/IV BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  4  60.00  240.00

CNPJ2018 FRIDA LONG PJ SET SP/IY BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.32.0010  1  69.00  69.00

CNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

MT/IV BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  4  60.00  240.00

CNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

MT/IV BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  60.00  60.00

CNPJ2018 FRIDA LONG PJ SET SP/IY BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.32.0010  4  69.00  276.00

CNPJ2018 FRIDA LONG PJ SET SP/IY BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.32.0010  3  69.00  207.00

CNPJ1018SN GISELE RELAXED 

SHORT PJ SET

MO/IY BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  56.00  112.00

CNPJ2018 FRIDA LONG PJ SET SP/IY BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.32.0010  4  69.00  276.00

CNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

MT/IV BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  60.00  120.00

CNPJ1018SN GISELE RELAXED 

SHORT PJ SET

MO/IY BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  5  56.00  280.00

CNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

MT/IV BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  3  60.00  180.00

CNPJ1018SN GISELE RELAXED 

SHORT PJ SET

MO/IY BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  3  56.00  168.00



Style No. Description of Goods COO HTS
Unit 

Value
 ValueUnitsColor Contents

CNPJ2018 FRIDA LONG PJ SET SP/IY BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.32.0010  2  69.00  138.00

CNPJ1018SN GISELE RELAXED 

SHORT PJ SET

MO/IY BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  4  56.00  224.00

Total 

Units:

Total:

USDCurrency:

Freight:

 2,590.00
Subtotal 

Value:

 2,590.00
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 Commercial Invoice

EXPORTER

WORLD THREADS INC. DBA EBERJEY INTIMATES

3325 NW 70th Avenue

Miami, FL33122

UNITED STATES

Telephone:(305) 699 - 0547 ext. 2220

Ship Date:

07/30/2024

Order No:

847811

Customer PO Number:

BLM Dubai Core - .AE

Pick Number:

EBJ-1238582

Purpose of Shipment:

COMMERCIAL

SOLD TO

NOUL LLC

For Bloomingdales AEPO Box 

2623

DUBAI, ---

Terms of Sale: EXW

Payment Terms: 

NET 45

Currency: USD

Parties to Transaction:

Related ¨ Non-Related þ

CONSIGNEE

FOR BLOOMINGDALES AE

C/O Al Tayer Logistics Whse Al Qouz 

Industrial Area 3Contact Name: 

RAKSHITH Phone NO: 00971 4 3412131

DUBAI, ---

AE

Telephone: 305-699-0547

E-mail: 

Style No. Description of Goods COO HTS
Unit 

Value
 ValueUnitsColor Contents

CNPJ1018TSZ GISELE S/SLV PANT 

PJ SET

NA/IV BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  3  60.00  180.00

CNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

SO/BK BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  4  60.00  240.00

CNPJ1018SN GISELE RELAXED 

SHORT PJ SET

PI/NY BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  4  56.00  224.00

PETZ1018LC GISELE SLOUCHY 

SET

BK/IV BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  5  64.00  320.00

CNPJ1018SN GISELE RELAXED 

SHORT PJ SET

BK/SP BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  3  56.00  168.00

CNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

BK/SP BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  60.00  120.00

CNPJ1018TSZ GISELE S/SLV PANT 

PJ SET

NA/IV BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  4  60.00  240.00

CNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

SO/BK BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  3  60.00  180.00

CNPJ1018SN GISELE RELAXED 

SHORT PJ SET

PI/NY BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  56.00  112.00

PETZ1018LC GISELE SLOUCHY 

SET

BK/IV BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  5  64.00  320.00

CNPJ1018SN GISELE RELAXED 

SHORT PJ SET

BK/SP BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  5  56.00  280.00

CNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

BK/SP BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  5  60.00  300.00



Style No. Description of Goods COO HTS
Unit 

Value
 ValueUnitsColor Contents

CNH1018 GISELE 

SLEEPSHIRT

HG/SP BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  51.00  51.00

CNPJ1018SN GISELE RELAXED 

SHORT PJ SET

PI/NY BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  5  56.00  280.00

CNPJ1018TSZ GISELE S/SLV PANT 

PJ SET

NA/IV BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  60.00  120.00

CNPJ1018SN GISELE RELAXED 

SHORT PJ SET

BK/SP BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  4  56.00  224.00

CNPJ1018TSZ GISELE S/SLV PANT 

PJ SET

NA/IV BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  4  60.00  240.00

CNPJ1018SN GISELE RELAXED 

SHORT PJ SET

PI/NY BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  3  56.00  168.00

CNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

SO/BK BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  4  60.00  240.00

CNPJ1018TSZ GISELE S/SLV PANT 

PJ SET

NA/IV BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  3  60.00  180.00

CNPJ1018SN GISELE RELAXED 

SHORT PJ SET

BK/SP BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  4  56.00  224.00

CNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

BK/SP BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  4  60.00  240.00

CNPJ1018SN GISELE RELAXED 

SHORT PJ SET

PI/NY BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  56.00  56.00

CNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

BK/SP BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  60.00  120.00

PETZ1018LC GISELE SLOUCHY 

SET

BK/IV BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  4  64.00  256.00

PETZ1018LC GISELE SLOUCHY 

SET

BK/IV BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  64.00  128.00

PETZ1018LC GISELE SLOUCHY 

SET

BK/IV BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  64.00  128.00

CNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

BK/SP BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  5  60.00  300.00

CNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

SO/BK BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  60.00  120.00

Total 

Units:

Total:

USDCurrency:

Freight:

 5,759.00
Subtotal 

Value:

 5,759.00
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From: WORLD THREADS INC. 

DBA EBERJEY INTIMATES

3325 NW 70th Avenue 

Miami FL, 33122

USA

Ship To: FOR BLOOMINGDALES AE

C/O Al Tayer Logistics Whse Al 

Qouz Industrial Area 3 Contact 

Name: RAKSHITH Phone NO: 

00971 4 3412131

PO:BLM Dubai FW24 Launc

PT:EBJ-1237198

Store: NOULC

Vendor: 

DC: NOULC

*Total Weight: 49 lbs Box Count:2Total Volume: 2.86 cuf

Style No Style Description Barcode QuantityColor Size

FRIDA LONG PJ SET 190491314912  3PJ2018 SP/IY XS

FRIDA LONG PJ SET 190491314929  4PJ2018 SP/IY S

FRIDA LONG PJ SET 190491314936  4PJ2018 SP/IY M

FRIDA LONG PJ SET 190491314943  2PJ2018 SP/IY L

FRIDA LONG PJ SET 190491314950  1PJ2018 SP/IY XL

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491315070  3PJ1018 MT/IV XS

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491315087  4PJ1018 MT/IV S

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491315094  4PJ1018 MT/IV M

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491315100  2PJ1018 MT/IV L

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491315117  1PJ1018 MT/IV XL

GISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET 190491315247  3PJ1018SN MO/IY XS

GISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET 190491315254  5PJ1018SN MO/IY S

GISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET 190491315261  4PJ1018SN MO/IY M

GISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET 190491315278  2PJ1018SN MO/IY L
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Page 1 of 2
* Dims and Weight reflected on the header of this document are only preliminaries , the actual weight of this order is 

reported later on the routing process, please don't use these values as a fact. 



 Carton #   Carton ID 019049111036326511

Style QtyUPC SizeColorStyle Desc

190491314912  3PJ2018 SP/IY XSFRIDA LONG PJ SET

190491314929  4PJ2018 SP/IY SFRIDA LONG PJ SET

190491314936  4PJ2018 SP/IY MFRIDA LONG PJ SET

190491314943  2PJ2018 SP/IY LFRIDA LONG PJ SET

190491314950  1PJ2018 SP/IY XLFRIDA LONG PJ SET

190491315070  1PJ1018 MT/IV XSGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491315094  2PJ1018 MT/IV MGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491315100  2PJ1018 MT/IV LGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491315117  1PJ1018 MT/IV XLGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491315254  3PJ1018SN MO/IY SGISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491315261  2PJ1018SN MO/IY MGISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491315278  2PJ1018SN MO/IY LGISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

Total in carton:

 W x H x L inches

 14 x 12 x 18        Weight: 32 lbs   Vol: 1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number:    
 27

 Carton #   Carton ID 019049111036328592

Style QtyUPC SizeColorStyle Desc

190491315070  2PJ1018 MT/IV XSGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491315087  4PJ1018 MT/IV SGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491315094  2PJ1018 MT/IV MGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491315247  3PJ1018SN MO/IY XSGISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491315254  2PJ1018SN MO/IY SGISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491315261  2PJ1018SN MO/IY MGISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

Total in carton:

 W x H x L inches

 12 x 10 x 16        Weight: 17 lbs   Vol: 1.11 cuf

 Tracking Number:    
 15

* if the orders is palletized the weight of the pallets and wrapping materials are not included

*Total Weight: 49 lbs Box Count:2

Total Cartons Details

Total Volume: 2.86 cuf

Page 2 of 2
* Dims and Weight reflected on the header of this document are only preliminaries , the actual weight of this order is 

reported later on the routing process, please don't use these values as a fact. 



From: WORLD THREADS INC. 

DBA EBERJEY INTIMATES

3325 NW 70th Avenue 

Miami FL, 33122

USA

Ship To: FOR BLOOMINGDALES AE

C/O Al Tayer Logistics Whse Al 

Qouz Industrial Area 3 Contact 

Name: RAKSHITH Phone NO: 

00971 4 3412131

PO:BLM Dubai Core - .AE

PT:EBJ-1238582

Store: NOULC

Vendor: 

DC: NOULC

*Total Weight: 110 lbs Box Count:4Total Volume: 7.00 cuf

Style No Style Description Barcode QuantityColor Size

GISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET 190491051398  3PJ1018TSZ NA/IV XS

GISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET 190491051404  2PJ1018TSZ NA/IV XL

GISELE SLOUCHY SET 190491091660  4TZ1018LC BK/IV XS

GISELE SLOUCHY SET 190491091677  5TZ1018LC BK/IV S

GISELE SLOUCHY SET 190491091684  5TZ1018LC BK/IV M

GISELE SLOUCHY SET 190491091691  2TZ1018LC BK/IV L

GISELE SLOUCHY SET 190491091707  2TZ1018LC BK/IV XL

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491120599  3PJ1018 SO/BK XS

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491129660  4PJ1018 BK/SP XS

GISELE SLEEPSHIRT 190491129691  1H1018 HG/SP S

GISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET 190491173946  4PJ1018SN BK/SP XS

GISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET 190491173953  5PJ1018SN BK/SP S

GISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET 190491174080  4PJ1018SN BK/SP M

GISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET 190491174097  3PJ1018SN BK/SP L

GISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET 190491300885  3PJ1018SN PI/NY XS

GISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET 190491300892  5PJ1018SN PI/NY S

GISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET 190491300908  4PJ1018SN PI/NY M

GISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET 190491300915  2PJ1018SN PI/NY L

GISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET 190491300922  1PJ1018SN PI/NY XL

GISELE LONG PJ SET 839078038857  5PJ1018 BK/SP S

GISELE LONG PJ SET 839078038864  5PJ1018 BK/SP M

GISELE LONG PJ SET 839078038871  2PJ1018 BK/SP L

GISELE LONG PJ SET 839078091968  2PJ1018 BK/SP XL

GISELE LONG PJ SET 849222015337  4PJ1018 SO/BK S

GISELE LONG PJ SET 849222015344  4PJ1018 SO/BK M

GISELE LONG PJ SET 849222015351  2PJ1018 SO/BK L

GISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET 849222058006  4PJ1018TSZ NA/IV S

GISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET 849222072057  4PJ1018TSZ NA/IV M

GISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET 849222072064  3PJ1018TSZ NA/IV L
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Page 1 of 3
* Dims and Weight reflected on the header of this document are only preliminaries , the actual weight of this order is 

reported later on the routing process, please don't use these values as a fact. 



 Carton #   Carton ID 019049111036395371

Style QtyUPC SizeColorStyle Desc

190491051398  3PJ1018TSZ NA/IV XSGISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET

190491091660  3TZ1018LC BK/IV XSGISELE SLOUCHY SET

190491091677  5TZ1018LC BK/IV SGISELE SLOUCHY SET

190491091691  1TZ1018LC BK/IV LGISELE SLOUCHY SET

190491091707  2TZ1018LC BK/IV XLGISELE SLOUCHY SET

190491120599  1PJ1018 SO/BK XSGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491129660  1PJ1018 BK/SP XSGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491173946  2PJ1018SN BK/SP XSGISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

839078038857  4PJ1018 BK/SP SGISELE LONG PJ SET

839078038871  2PJ1018 BK/SP LGISELE LONG PJ SET

839078091968  2PJ1018 BK/SP XLGISELE LONG PJ SET

Total in carton:

 W x H x L inches

 14 x 12 x 18        Weight: 31 lbs   Vol: 1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number:    
 26

 Carton #   Carton ID 019049111036395512

Style QtyUPC SizeColorStyle Desc

190491091684  2TZ1018LC BK/IV MGISELE SLOUCHY SET

190491091691  1TZ1018LC BK/IV LGISELE SLOUCHY SET

190491120599  2PJ1018 SO/BK XSGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491129660  3PJ1018 BK/SP XSGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491173953  1PJ1018SN BK/SP SGISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491300885  3PJ1018SN PI/NY XSGISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491300892  5PJ1018SN PI/NY SGISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491300908  4PJ1018SN PI/NY MGISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491300915  2PJ1018SN PI/NY LGISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491300922  1PJ1018SN PI/NY XLGISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

849222015337  2PJ1018 SO/BK SGISELE LONG PJ SET

849222015344  1PJ1018 SO/BK MGISELE LONG PJ SET

Total in carton:

 W x H x L inches

 14 x 12 x 18        Weight: 28 lbs   Vol: 1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number:    
 27

*Total Weight: 110 lbs Box Count:4

Total Cartons Details

Total Volume: 7.00 cuf

Page 2 of 3
* Dims and Weight reflected on the header of this document are only preliminaries , the actual weight of this order is 

reported later on the routing process, please don't use these values as a fact. 



 Carton #   Carton ID 019049111036395683

Style QtyUPC SizeColorStyle Desc

190491051404  1PJ1018TSZ NA/IV XLGISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET

190491091660  1TZ1018LC BK/IV XSGISELE SLOUCHY SET

190491091684  1TZ1018LC BK/IV MGISELE SLOUCHY SET

190491173946  1PJ1018SN BK/SP XSGISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491173953  3PJ1018SN BK/SP SGISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491174080  4PJ1018SN BK/SP MGISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491174097  3PJ1018SN BK/SP LGISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

839078038857  1PJ1018 BK/SP SGISELE LONG PJ SET

839078038864  3PJ1018 BK/SP MGISELE LONG PJ SET

849222058006  3PJ1018TSZ NA/IV SGISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET

849222072057  4PJ1018TSZ NA/IV MGISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET

849222072064  2PJ1018TSZ NA/IV LGISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET

Total in carton:

 W x H x L inches

 14 x 12 x 18        Weight: 30 lbs   Vol: 1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number:    
 27

 Carton #   Carton ID 019049111036395754

Style QtyUPC SizeColorStyle Desc

190491051404  1PJ1018TSZ NA/IV XLGISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET

190491091684  2TZ1018LC BK/IV MGISELE SLOUCHY SET

190491129691  1H1018 HG/SP SGISELE SLEEPSHIRT

190491173946  1PJ1018SN BK/SP XSGISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

190491173953  1PJ1018SN BK/SP SGISELE RELAXED SHORT PJ SET

839078038864  2PJ1018 BK/SP MGISELE LONG PJ SET

849222015337  2PJ1018 SO/BK SGISELE LONG PJ SET

849222015344  3PJ1018 SO/BK MGISELE LONG PJ SET

849222015351  2PJ1018 SO/BK LGISELE LONG PJ SET

849222058006  1PJ1018TSZ NA/IV SGISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET

849222072064  1PJ1018TSZ NA/IV LGISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET

Total in carton:

 W x H x L inches

 14 x 12 x 18        Weight: 21 lbs   Vol: 1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number:    
 17

* if the orders is palletized the weight of the pallets and wrapping materials are not included

Page 3 of 3
* Dims and Weight reflected on the header of this document are only preliminaries , the actual weight of this order is 

reported later on the routing process, please don't use these values as a fact. 
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